

BRITTINGHAM PARK PAVING IMPROVEMENT

CONTRACT NO. 7325

DATE: JULY 11, 2014

Item	Quantity	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,500.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	145.00	\$25.00	\$3,625.00	\$50.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	25.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$10.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	234.00	\$4.00	\$936.00	\$5.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	650.00	\$2.00	\$1,300.00	\$2.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$350.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	625.00	\$4.50	\$2,812.50	\$4.50
21031.0 - INLET PROTECTION - EA	2.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$200.00
21063.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - ORGANIC - SY	115.00	\$5.00	\$575.00	\$5.00
30301.0 - CONCRETE 5-INCH SIDEWALK - SF	3279.50	\$5.00	\$16,397.50	\$5.90
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	132.00	\$18.00	\$2,376.00	\$20.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	0.70	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$500.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT - SY	150.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00
90001.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	720.00	\$3.85	\$2,772.00	\$3.85
90002.0 - BENCH INSTALLATION - EA	4.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$200.00
90003.0 - ENGINEERED SOIL WITH BARK MULCH - SY	55.00	\$22.00	\$1,210.00	\$50.00
90004.0 - LANDSCAPE BOULDER PLACEMENT - EA	5.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00
90005.0 - ADJUST SAS SPECIAL - EA	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00
TOTALS			\$47,579.00	\$61,018.55

Section B: Alternate 1

90006 - ADD ALTERNATE A - INTEGRAL COLOR WITH TEXTURE FOR SIDEWALK - SF	871.00	\$4.00	\$3,484.00	\$18.00
---	--------	--------	------------	---------